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198504120000
81820

04/12/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DITCH WITCH
ETAL

21 694

198505300001
18510

05/30/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FELTON,
EDWARD C.

28 699 6 12 Lot#:106
Book:6 Pg:12
Desc:CHANDA
LAR SOUTH,
2ND SECTOR

198511010002
41250

11/01/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN, PETE
W. &
MICHELLE

47 326 Other:VOLUME
433, PAGE 936

198511010002
41690

11/01/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CHURCHWELL
, DALE

47 372 Other:JUDGME
NT BOOK N,
PAGE 463

198510290002
37850

10/29/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES FORD,
MICHAEL E. &
LINDA

46 681 3 34 Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Desc:NICKERS
ON-SCOTT
SURVEY

198510290002
38020

10/29/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAM J.
ACTON
CONST

46 684 8 109 Lot#:68 Book:8
Pg:109
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK, 5TH
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

198510290002
38250

10/29/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES TRENT CORP 46 687 8 168 Lot#:819
Book:8 Pg:168
Desc:15TH
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

198510290002
38660

10/29/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES THURMAN
WILSON
HOMEBLDRS

46 682 7 130 Lot#:15 Book:7
Pg:130
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
2ND SECTOR,
2ND PHASE

198510290002
37990

10/29/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES R.E. NEWMAN
BUILDERS INC

46 683 Other:VOLUME
445, PAGE 391

198510290002
38130

10/29/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES BOLESLAWSK
I, JOHN R. &
MA

46 680 Other:VOLUME
408, PAGE 1

198510290002
38200

10/29/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES TRENT CORP 46 685 9 6 Lot#:32 Book:9
Pg:6
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
11TH
SECTOR,

198510290002
38780

10/29/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAM H.
TANNER
HOMEBLD

46 686 50 Pg:50
Desc:MEADO
WVIEW, 2ND
SECTOR,


