Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= 1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198504120000 81820	04/12/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DITCH WITCH ETAL	21	694				
198505300001 18510	05/30/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	FELTON, EDWARD C.	28	699	6	12		Lot#:106 Book:6 Pg:12 Desc:CHANDA LAR SOUTH, 2ND SECTOR
198511010002 41250	11/01/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, PETE W. & MICHELLE	47	326				Other:VOLUME 433, PAGE 936
198511010002 41690	11/01/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CHURCHWELL , DALE	47	372				Other:JUDGME NT BOOK N, PAGE 463
198510290002 37850	10/29/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	FORD, MICHAEL E. & LINDA	46	681	3	34		Lot#:6 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Desc:NICKERS ON-SCOTT SURVEY
198510290002 38020	10/29/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAM J. ACTON CONST	46	684	8	109		Lot#:68 Book:8 Pg:109 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
198510290002 38250	10/29/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	TRENT CORP	46	687	8	168		Lot#:819 Book:8 Pg:168 Desc:15TH ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB
198510290002 38660	10/29/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	THURMAN WILSON HOMEBLDRS	46	682	7	130		Lot#:15 Book:7 Pg:130 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 2ND SECTOR, 2ND PHASE
198510290002 37990	10/29/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	R.E. NEWMAN BUILDERS INC	46	683				Other:VOLUME 445, PAGE 391
198510290002 38130	10/29/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BOLESLAWSK I, JOHN R. & MA	46	680				Other:VOLUME 408, PAGE 1
198510290002 38200	10/29/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	TRENT CORP	46	685	9	6		Lot#:32 Book:9 Pg:6 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 11TH SECTOR,
198510290002 38780	10/29/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAM H. TANNER HOMEBLD	46	686		50		Pg:50 Desc:MEADO WVIEW, 2ND SECTOR,